The second secon			Vervices			
Date in 6	06/08/19	nem centre	Services (Services)	Date & Time Completes	Done Done	· by:
Ret No NA/INC19013780/13			SAS e-filing			
	5458912X					
DOA 05/08/19 2040			E-mail (within 8hrs, AIC 2hr		201	
			i-Motor Claim Form	MT/1056768	-001	
OD (17)	Peporting Only		i-Motor W/O (Within: OD	2hrs, TP 4hrs)		
			i-Photo Uploaded Assessment/Survey Repo		-	
TP Insurer			Ass't Report by Fax / Ha			
Preferred W	/ksp / INC Assign V	Vksp / QW; (		Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particul	lars:	Veh No:	8F9944L INC	C( )/Non-INC( )		
Owner / D	Priver: (	7		Tel:	)	
Policy No	: (	) Perio	od: (	) Cover Type: (	)	
Со	onfirmed by: (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/D	Priver Liability: (	%) [No	ote-Est. Status (WO): N:	0-20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80	-100%]	
	egistration: (	COLUMN TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	arranty: YES ( ) / NO (	)		
Excess: (\$		Loading: \$1,000	0()/\$2,000()			
General Re			nation strictly Confidential &		0.00	
Remarks:-	(INC horline r Transport Allow		urtesy Car ( )	Date&Time Completed	Done	БУ
			( )		1	
2) QC Chec	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R	k / Post Repair In	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : —	k / Post Repair In: esurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R	k / Post Repair In	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : —	k / Post Repair In: esurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : —	k / Post Repair In: esurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury : —	k / Post Repair In: esurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair In: esurvey Photo [R	spection	( )			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R Actions	spection epair Cost > \$30	( )		Ant (5)	Amt (\$)
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R Actions	spection	( ) 00] ( ) Invoice I	Preparation Checklist	Ant (\$)	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  WA /  articulars :-	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC	1st Bill (\$30)	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  WA /  articulars :-	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi	dent Reporting (\$30); age Assessment (\$100); INC	Ist Bill	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  WA /  articulars :-	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo	dent Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) (\$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P:	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  Actions	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dam 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-in	dent Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 aspection	1st Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75	Amt (\$) Add Bill
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Laimant's P: river/Owner	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  Actions	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac	dent Reporting (\$30); nage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20	1st Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time  Laimant's P: river/Owner ontact No: amaged Port	k / Post Repair In: Lesurvey Photo [R  Actions  Actions	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Accord	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 spection DA + SMRT Survey	1st Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 (05) \$75	
2) QC Checked  3) Upload R  Injury:  Date/Time  Laimant's P: river/Owner  ontact No: amaged Port	Actions  Actions  Actions  by (Engr-In-Ch.	spection epair Cost > \$30	Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Darr 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-ii 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OD! *N5: Cour	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 laspection DA + SMRT Survey Iditional Services:- latesy Car / Tpt Allowance vir Co-ordination	1st Bill  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  005)  \$75  \$160	
2) QC Check 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time  Laimant's Pariver/Owner ontact No: amaged Port C Checked uditors' Co	Actions  Actions  Actions  by (Engr-In-Ch.	spection epair Cost > \$30	( )  Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OD* *N5: Coun *N6: Reps *N7: Post *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 laspection DA + SMRT Survey lditional Services:- letesy Car / Tpt Allowance hir Co-ordination Repair Inspection / Collect Excess Coordination	1st Bill  (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  005)  \$75  \$160	Amt (\$) Add Bill
2) QC Checked  3) Upload R  Injury:  Date/Time  Laimant's P: river/Owner  ontact No: amaged Port	Actions  Actions  Actions  by (Engr-In-Ch.	spection epair Cost > \$30	( )  Invoice I  1) AR : Acci 2) DA : Dan 3) TF : Towi 4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo For claimi 6) TR : Re-in 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC Ac OD* *N5: Coun *N6: Reps *N7: Post *N8: DV	dent Reporting (\$30); lage Assessment (\$100); INC ng Fee w-Through Survey w-Through Survey (Resurvey) ng against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20 sepection DA + SMRT Survey lditional Services:- ltesy Car / Tpt Allowance oir Co-ordination Repair Inspection Collect Excess Coordination : TP (Non INC) against INC	1st Bill (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30  005) \$75 \$160	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	06/08/2019 15:50
Date Of Accident	05/08/2019 20:40
xact Location Of Accident	SEMBAWANG RD JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 5
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Market and the second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
ehicle Registration Number	SLJ8912X
nsured/Policyholder	
lame Of Registered Owner	NEO AUTO LEASING PTE LTD
co Reg No	201814915N
mail Address	NOEMAIL
fobile Phone No	
Iternative Phone No	OFFICE-91449265
/ehicle Particulars	
lanufacturer	MAZDA
lodel	MAZDA 3
xact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a me of accident	working
re you claiming under your own insurance policy or repair to your vehicle?	NO
No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
ehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
nsurance Company	
ame of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
ype Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
eet Policy	YES
olicy Number	5103424803
over Note Number	
river	
ame of Driver	YIP YEW KIONG
RIC No	S1585890G
ate Of Birth	09/10/1963
ccupation	OUTDOOR
ate Of Driving Pass	30/10/2009
riving Experience	9 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
ender	MALE

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 63 KALLANG BAHRU

#08-439

Postcode

330063

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

#### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR DRY

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

5

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: UNKNOWN

GENDER:

: FEMALE

#### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes. Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

MY VEH WAS STATIONARY AT THE RED TRAFFIC LIGHT AT SEMBAWANG RD JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 5.SUDDENLY I FELT THE IMPACT FROM MY REAR AND MY VEH SURGED FORWARD AND HIT ONTO THE REAR PORTION OF THE FRT VEH. I WAS INVOLVED IN A CHAIN COLLISION OF 5 VEHICLES.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

SD CARD WITH TRAFFIC POLICE

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBF9944L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2**

Vehicle Registration Number

UNKNOWN

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKX5952M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 4**

Vehicle Registration Number

SJA2928L

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

YIP YEW KIONG

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ8912X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

UNKNOWN(PASSENGER)

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

SLIGHT

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLJ8912X

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the b Date & Time:

licyholder)

06/08/19 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name

NRIC/FIN No.:

GBF 9944L	16. E	
UNKNOWN	17	
SKX 5952 M		
SJA2928L	[4]	
	[8]	SEMBAWANIA
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE	ACCIDENT	d
	TIP	
Pls repre to	the stateme	it.
0		
DECLARATION		
DECLARATION  I/We declare the foresoing particulars are t	rue in every respect.	
	rue in every respect.	Sym 06/08/



### SINGAPORE POLICE FORCE

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT SLIP

Ref: Report No:	
7 16 YEM	DOP828212 \ NOOP
BIR 63 FALLANG B	No. / NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.)  AH RY FOR-439 S(3300
	e Station / NPC / NPP)
hereby acknowledge receipt of the below mentioned	items of:
1 1× TO SHIBA 32GB	MICEOSD
3/	
*	
8	
8	
2/	
8	
&	
18	
APT 8	S THORE GHAZAY
(Name, NRIC or Pa	assport No. / Rank and No.)
of	P HD
C/A/22/9	Station / NPC / NPP)
on S(S) at	(Time)
the state of the s	Received by:
Witnessed by / * Handed over by:  (* Delete if applicable)	Heceived by.
114	
(ceigny)	9
(Signature)	Signature
VIP YEW KIONG S [5858]	(Name, Contact No. / NRIC or Passport No. / Rank and No.)
(Maria, Miles)	20
Other Remarks:	

og .



Nerrie

YIP YEW KIONG

# For LKK/NAC Use Only

CHINESE

.

09-10-1963 Country/Place of birth SINGAPORE







6150352



MIC No. S1585890G



# For LKK/NAC Use Uniy

19-03-2019

Address

APT BLK 63 KALLANG BAHRU #08-439 SINGAPORE 330063

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

PASS DATE

Class 3 Motor Cars=< 3000kg with =<7 passengers, exclusive 30 Gct 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg

For LKK/NAC Use Only

NP 428A



This card is not transferable and is the property of the Land Transport Authority (LTA). It must be surrendered to the LTA on request. If found, please return to LTA, 10 Sin Ming Drive, Singapore 575701.

Type

Description

02

TAXI VL

Issue Date

25/05/2012

For LKK/NAC Use Only

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800501 · Change Language Change Password · Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Natice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 05/08/2019 20:40 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLJ8912X Certificate Number Search Certificate Policyholder Name Policyholder NRIC Select Policy No. Vehicle Insured Object Commence Date Expiry Date Product Cover Type Number NEO AUTO LEASING PTE LTD

5103424803

Continue

GFT

201814915N

Third Party, Fire & Theft

SLJ8912X SLJ8912X

25/09/2018

#### Policy Information

Policyholder Policy No. 5103424803 Policyholder NEO AUTO LEASING PTE LTD 201814915N Name NRIC Certificate No. Address BLK 31 #17-204 EUNOS CRESCENT EUNOS COURT SINGAPORE 400031 Product Group FLEET INSURANCE Plan Name N Policy Flag Policy Effective issue 30/08/2018 25/09/2018 00:00 Expiry Date 24/09/2019 23:59 Date Date Third Own Party 1500.00 Windscreen damage 0.00 0.00 Excess Excess Excess Additional os 0 Excess Premium Outside Outside Singapore 0.00 Singapore 1500.00 OD TP Excess Excess Agent ANIKA INS BROKERS & CONSUL Agent Tel. 66729988 GST Flag Coinsurance Flag Open Policy Info Certificate Info Policyholder Mailing Address

Address 1	BLK 31 #17-204	Address 2	EUNOS CRESCENT	Address 3	EUNOS COURT
Address 4	SINGAPORE 400031	Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	400031
Unit No.	17-204	Related Policy Number	5104798553		

#### Insured Object: SLJ8912X

▽ Endorsements						
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Endorsement Number	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content	
1	25/09/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001287025372	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the	

Effective

opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SLB7309L 25-09-2018 \$1,030.51 2. SLF6907X 25-09-2018 \$1,030.51 3. SLG7545U 25-09-2018 \$1,030.51 4. SLJ8229K 25-09-2018 \$1,030.51 5. SLJ8912X 25-09-2018 \$1,030.51 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$5,152.55 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request if you have since made payment. Otherwise, we would appreciate it if you could make payment to us within 14 days from the date of this letter. For

cheque payment, please issue the cheque in favour of "NTUC

## Claim Handling Accident MT/1056768

Policy No.	5103424803	Vehicle No.	SLJ8912X		GST Reg	istration N
Certificate No.						
Policyholder Name	NEO AUTO LEASING PTE LTD				Policyhol	lder NRIC
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire &	Theft	Loading	
Contact No.(Mobile)	91449265	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact (	No.(Home
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode	
KFK	+ No Yes	TCA	■ No ○ Yes		eCode Re	eason
NCD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	fire
Accident Details						
Report Date	06/08/2019 18:35	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Tuna
Date of Accident	05/08/2019	Time of Accident hh:mm	20:40			of Accider
Reporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	1
Accident Location	SEMBAWANG RD JUNC OF YISHUN AVE 5	1000			10,110	
₩ Excess						
Own damage Excess	0.00	Additional Excess	0		Windsore	een Excess
Unnamed Driver Excess	1720006	Outside Singapore OD Excess	-5	0.00	remadire	len Excess
Third Party Excess	1,500.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess				
	31304.00	outside singapore in excess		1,500.00		
	ion					
GST Registered	No		POT N	2002002000		
GST Registration No.	NO			stration Date us Verified		West
Modification History			031 3000	as verified		Yes
	ress					
Address 1	BLK 31 #17-204	Address 2	EUNOS CRESCENT		Address 3	3
Address 4	SINGAPORE 400031	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	17-204	Related Policy Number	5104798553			
OI Driver Info						
Driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Unnamed driver Name	YIP YEW KIONG	Driver NRIC	S1585890G		Driver DO	OB
Register Date of Driver License	30/10/2009	Driver Age	55			xperience
Contact No.(Mobile)	91778139	Contact No.(Office)				No.(Home
Address 1	BLK 63	Address 2	KALLANG BAHRU		Address 3	
Address 4	SINGAPORE 330063	Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code	
Unit No.	#08-439	and control of	anigepore address		Post Code	2
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes = No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver In:	surer Com
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test	0 mg	Austrian	and the same than			
Reading?	o mg	Any injury?	Yes No			
Modification History						
The one of the other transfer to						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
Chairm William A					The second	) phonomics
Claim Type *				OD-MX	Insured Name	NEO AL
Contact No.(Mobile)				81332853	Contact No.	
				010000	(Home)	_
Email Address					OI Vehicle	SLJ891
					Number	50001
Claim Description				SL38912X / GBF9944L ON 5	Aug 2019	100
Preferred					- Contract C	
Workshop Regular No.	Insured Liability Not at Fault	· ·				
Bonuet No. Finalisation Yes	Preferred Workshop, Nam	CTA C	•		Chaire	
Workshop Bonuact No. Finalisation Date Registered	Preference   Not at Fault	GIA Received	•	06/08/2019 18:41	Claim	
Bonuer No. Pes Date Registered	Preferred Workshop, Nam	GIA Received	*	06/08/2019 18:41	Close Date	
Sonwet No. Yes	Preferred Workshop, Nam	GIA Received	*	06/08/2019 18:41 ROSLINDA	Close	

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1056768 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received e yes No Upload Date 06/08/2019 00:00 Path \* Category \* Confidential Chaose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select . NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency Des NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on NRIC/ Driving License NRIC/ Driving 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Normal NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 SAS Normal SAS : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Photos Normal Photos 国のとうことの言語を NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on **Photos** Normal 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_8006D1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:40 **Photos** Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Photos Normal **Photos** NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_B00601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39 Photos Normal Photos NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos 06 Aug 2019 18:39



NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39

Photos

Normal

Photos

NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800501( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 06 Aug 2019 18:39

Photos

Normal

Photos

Uploaded By/Date

Folder Date

File Name

9

Display in New Window

Scan and uploading